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New Zealand Motor Cup
Toyota Racing Series HD National 2.800 km
Qualifying 7 Pt 1 - 15 Mins 27/01/2018 11:05
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:09:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 s3
(4) Reid Harker
(7) Richard Verschoor 1 11:15:15.748 1:02.778 16.704 20.236 25.838
1 11:16:26.481 1:02.480 16.708 19.774 25.998 2 11:16:17.493 1:01.745 16.429 19.607 25.709
2 11:17:28.016 1:01.535 16.331 19.411 25.793 3 11:17:19.130 1:01.637 16.348 19.558 25.731
3 11:18:30.918 1:02.902 16.189 20.762 25.951 4 11:18:20.892 1:01.762 16.484 19.572 25.706
4 11:19:31.888 1:00.970 16.159 19.185 25.626 5 11:19:22.298 1:01.406 16.368 19.377 25.661
5 11:20:32.610 1:00.722 16.195 18.961 25.566 6 11:20:23.456 1:01.158 16.199 19.311 25.648
6 11:21:32.986 1:00.376 15.968 18.935 25.473 7 11:21:24.728 1:01.272 16.156 19.466 25.650
7 11:22:37.322 1:04.336 16.122 22.294 25.920 8 11:22:25.604 1:00.876 16.104 19.263 25.509
8 11:23:37.689 1:00.367 16.029 18.978 25.360 9 11:23:28.382 1:02.778 16.686 20.571 25.521
9 11:24:37.797 1:00.108 15.903 18.876 25.329 10 11:24:29.119 1:00.737 16.023 19.297 25417
10 11:25:37.818 1:00.021 15.813 18.863 25.345 1" 11:25:29.675 1:00.556 15.980 19.229 25.347
(68) Juan Manuel Correa (52) Charles Milesi
1 11:16:47.002 1:02.864 16.958 19.928 25.978 1 11:17:01.737 1:08.600 19.198 22.718 26.684
2 11:17:48.405 1:01.403 16.162 19.416 25.825 2 11:18:03.917 1:02.180 16.583 19.456 26.141
3 11:18:50.101 1:01.696 16.569 19.403 25.724 3 11:19:05.032 1:01.115 16.203 19.164 25.748
4 11:19:51.306 1:01.205 16.279 19.251 25.675 4 11:20:05.911 1:00.879 16.069 19.095 25.715
5 11:20:52.628 1:01.322 16.263 19.344 25.715 5 11:21:06.713 1:00.802 15.993 19.144 25.665
6 11:21:56.021 1:03.393 17.708 20.003 25.682 6 11:22:08.406 1:01.693 16.075 19.858 25.760
7 11:22:57.094 1:01.073 16.258 19.207 25.608 7 11:23:09.256 1:00.850 15.966 19.212 25.672
8 11:23:57.825 1:00.731 15.992 19.103 25.636 8 11:24:09.961 1:00.705 15.945 19.087 25.673
9 11:24:58.383 1:00.558 16.143 18.982 25.433 9 11:25:10.885 1:00.924 16.163 19.141 25.620
10 11:25:58.739 1:00.356 15.991 18.979 25.386
(15) James Pull
(9) Marcus Armstrong 1 11:14:47.242 1:04.524 17.564 20.515 26.445
1 11:16:54.589 1:03.598 16.861 20.362 26.375 2 11:15:50.154 1:02.912 16.548 19.615 26.749
2 11:17:57.558 1:02.969 17.399 19.831 25.739 3 11:16:51.893 1:01.739 16.411 19.441 25.887
3 11:18:58.724 1:01.166 16.265 19.269 25.632 4 11:17:53.189 1:01.296 16.271 19.217 25.808
4 11:19:59.428 1:00.704 16.099 19.194 25411 5 11:18:54.951 1:01.762 16.530 19.511 25.721
5 11:20:59.794 1:00.366 15.971 19.022 25.373 6 11:19:56.171 1:01.220 16.288 19.284 25.648
6 11:22:00.367 1:00.573 16.052 19.112 25.409 7 11:20:57.132 1:00.961 16.170 19.153 25.638
7 11:23:00.762 1:00.395 16.021 18.984 25.390 8 11:21:57.900 1:00.768 16.130 19.106 25.532
8 11:24:01.431 1:00.669 15.879 19.171 25.619 9 11:22:58.628 1:00.728 16.114 19.145 25.469
9 11:25:02.141 1:00.710 15.888 19.368 25.454 10 11:24:04.372 1:05.744 16.956 22.985 25.803
" 11:25:05.224 1:00.852 16.140 19.252 25.460
(35) Robert Shwartzman
1 11:16:39.084 1:02.628 17.196 19.633 25.799 (86) Brendon Leitch
2 11:17:42.499 1:03.415 16.356 19.211 27.848 1 11:15:02.385 1:03.204 16.954 20.126 26.124
3 11:18:43.604 1:01.105 16.284 19.126 25.695 2 11:16:04.894 1:02.509 16.579 19.549 26.381
4 11:19:48.330 1:04.726 16.643 22.262 25.821 3 11:17:07.490 1:02.596 16.982 19.469 26.145
5 11:20:49.264 1:00.934 16.297 19.058 25.579 4 11:18:09.498 1:02.008 16.689 19.354 25.965
6 11:21:49.846 1:00.582 16.128 18.986 25.468 5 11:19:11.142 1:01.644 16.551 19.273 25.820
7 11:22:50.265 1:00.419 16.035 18.880 25.504 6 11:20:12.647 1:01.505 16.418 19.220 25.867
8 11:23:50.774 1:00.509 16.090 18.952 25.467 7 11:21:15.129 1:02.482 16.649 19.268 26.565
9 11:24:51.280 1:00.506 16.165 18.946 25.395 8 11:22:16.717 1:01.588 16.545 19.233 25.810
10 11:25:51.917 1:00.637 16.343 18.889 25.405 9 11:23:17.836 1:01.119 16.240 19.172 25.707
10 11:24:18.801 1:00.965 16.060 19.109 25.796
(17) Clement Novalak 1" 11:25:19.565 1:00.764 16.041 19.105 25.618
1 11:15:11.283 1:02.139 16.477 19.752 25.910
2 11:16:12.997 1:01.714 16.480 19.425 25.809 (28) Cameron Das
3 11:17:14.087 1:01.090 16.296 19.143 25.651 1 11:15:33.600 1:05.463 17.081 20.423 27.959
4 11:18:17.021 1:02.934 17.703 19.507 25.724 2 11:16:36.247 1:02.647 16.969 19.660 26.018
5 11:19:18.078 1:01.057 16.224 19.208 25.625 3 11:17:38.041 1:01.794 16.592 19.369 25.833
6 11:20:19.078 1:01.000 16.200 19.225 25.575 4 11:18:40.542 1:02.501 16.908 19.632 25.961
7 11:21:20.027 1:00.949 16.281 19.157 25.511 5 11:19:43.136 1:02.594 16.862 19.687 26.045
8 11:22:20.958 1:00.931 16.158 19.216 25.557 6 11:20:44.586 1:01.450 16.323 19.439 25.688
9 11:23:21.556 1:00.598 16.092 19.052 25.454 7 11:21:46.169 1:01.583 16.545 19.507 25.531
10 11:24:22.028 1:00.472 16.045 19.080 25.347 8 11:22:47.398 1:01.229 16.184 19.455 25.590
" 11:25:23.242 1:01.214 16.525 19.159 25.530 9 11:23:48.837 1:01.439 16.451 19.458 25.530
10 11:24:49.781 1:00.944 16.097 19.362 25.485
Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson Orbits

TRS Race Director Wayne Scott
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New Zealand Motor Cup

Toyota Racing Series HD National 2.800 km
Qualifying 7 Pt 1 - 15 Mins 27/01/2018 11:05
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:09:59

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
11 11:25:50.727 1:00.946 16.297 19.223 25.426
(11) Taylor Cockerton

1 11:16:29.083 1:03.290 16.878 19.893 26.519
2 11:17:32.313 1:03.230 17.228 19.714 26.288
3 11:18:34.656 1:02.343 16.564 19.681 26.098
4 11:19:36.859 1:02.203 16.582 19.587 26.034
5 11:20:38.659 1:01.800 16.442 19.419 25.939
6 11:21:40.230 1:01.571 16.367 19.393 25.811
7 11:22:41.773 1:01.543 16.379 19.364 25.800
8 11:23:43.146 1:01.373 16.131 19.347 25.895
9 11:24:44.310 1:01.164 16.172 19.330 25,662

10 11:25:45.401 1:01.091 16.096 19.281 25.714

(44) Calvin Ming

1 11:12:46.960 1:03.216 17.042 19.946 26.228
2 11:13:49.273 1:02.313 16.542 19.818 25.953
3 11:14:51.814 1:02.541 16.755 19.824 25.962
4 11:15:54.431 1:02.617 16.731 19.995 25.891
p5 11:17:04.997 1:10.566 16.739 20.003
6 11:19:39.582 2:34.585 20.481 26.048
7 11:20:41.546 1:01.964 16.488 19.590 25.886
8 11:21:43.267 1:01.721 16.411 19.604 25.706
9 11:22:45.110 1:01.843 16.338 19.589 25.916
10 11:23:46.725 1:01.615 16.325 19.527 25.763
1" 11:24:47.974 1:01.249 16.318 19.315 25.616
12 11:25:49.084 1:01.110 16.268 19.286 25.556
(5) Ryan Yardley
1 11:15:07.113 1:03.965 17.433 20.463 26.069
2 11:16:14.076 1:06.963 16.916 21.163 28.884
3 11:17:16.933 1:02.857 17.172 19.588 26.097
4 11:18:22.757 1:05.824 16.487 23.097 26.240
5 11:19:25.181 1:02.424 16.636 19.626 26.162
6 11:20:26.768 1:01.587 16.291 19.441 25.855
7 11:21:28.493 1:01.725 16.461 19.374 25.890
8 11:22:30.023 1:01.530 16.518 19.319 25.693
9 11:23:31.281 1:01.258 16.230 19.283 25.745
10 11:24:32.507 1:01.226 16.197 19.218 25.811
" 11:25:33.877 1:01.370 16.410 19.387 25.573
Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson Orbits

TRS Race Director Wayne Scott
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